
Challenge Robert Wagener 2024
Elsenborn 8.9.2024

OLV Eifel

Marc CUPERS
Hermathenae
Strecke : WAGENER (#2) 
Zeit : 0:52:00

0/28 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. PEGASE 1 0:39:43
2. ASUB 2 0:39:55
3. ARDOC 1 0:42:00

1. 171 00:02:01
2. 172 00:01:00 00:03:01
3. 173 00:00:51 00:03:52
4. 208 00:04:17 00:08:09
5. 175 00:02:30 00:10:39
6. 204 00:03:09 00:13:48
7. 203 00:04:12 00:18:00
8. 229 00:02:42 00:20:42
9. 207 00:01:21 00:22:03

10. 205 00:02:15 00:24:18
11. 217 00:02:21 00:26:39
12. 232 00:05:08 00:31:47
13. 221 00:07:45 00:39:32
14. 174 00:02:20 00:41:52
15. 176 00:05:10 00:47:02
16. 177 00:00:13 00:47:15
17. 178 00:01:11 00:48:26
18. 179 00:02:52 00:51:18
19. 999 00:00:42 00:52:00

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://olv-eifel.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5510
https://www.helga-o.com

